Welcome Back to San Jose April 13 - 14, 2024

Times | Score Field 1 Score|| Score Field 2 Score|| Score Field 3 Scorel| Score Field 4 Score
8:00 1001 vs 1002 1003 vs 1004 1405 vs 1406 1407 vs 1408

9:30 1001 vs 1003 1002 vs 1004 1409 vs 1410 1405 vs 1408

1100 PP P e oo an

12:30 .
Tournament Cancel due to Rain
3:30 .

City Called the tournament

6:30

8:00 | 1205 vs 1208 | | | 1206 vs 1200 | I | 1207 vs 1210 | I | 1402 vs 1404 |

Information and Updates can be found at www.nsacal.com

Tournament Director: Albert Daniel 661-303-2530
Tournament UIC: Marty Flowers 661-427-8989

NSA Gate Fees Apply: $7-Adults,$5-Students and Seniors, Players and (3) Coaches

Free!

Coaches, we do ask that you should review the new rules in effect for NSA California. You
can find these on our website www.nsawest.com they are located on the left hand side

under Tournament Rules. Any questions please contact your tournement director or UIC on
the matter. Thank you

Gates Open at 7:00 am
NO DOGS ALLOWED IN PARK!!

No Scooters, Skateboards, or Bikes in the
Park!!
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ALL TEAMS MUST HAVE A 2024 SANCTION NUMBER PLUS YOUR ROSTER AND INSURANCE ONLINE!




Pool Play Recap

Runs Scored

Runs Allowed

Seed

#

10U

Wins

Loses

Ties

GM1

GM2

GM3

GM1

GM2

GM3

1001

Diehards-Lopez

1002

San Jose Strikkers-Stouffer

1003

CA Riptide-Palacios

1004

Benicia Outlaws-Maun

Seed

#

12U

Wins

Loses

Ties

GM1

GM2

GM3

GM1

GM2

GM3

1201

Ca Riptide-Madrigal

1202

Legacy Sports Academy

1203

San Jose Sting-Moser

1204

DIB Softball-Munoz

1205

209 Storm-Urias

1206

805 Elite-Gonzales

1207

Hollister BlackJacks-Solorio

1208

Firecrackers-Caldwell

1209

Bases Academy-Arista

1210

Ca Riptide-Bueno

Seed

#

14U

Wins

Loses

Ties

GM1

GM2

GM3

GM1

GM2

GM3

1401

Westside Bullets-Lopez

1402

Quakes-Sanchez

1403

DIB Softball-Munoz

1404

Cordova Vipers-Herrera

1405

San Lorenzo Heat-Mazanares

1406

CEFS Breakers-Faesal

1407

Phantom

1408

Milpitas PS-Curiel

1409

OC Knights- Castillo

1410

Lady Bulldogs
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Any questions on scores or seeding please contact: Albert Daniel 661-303-2530

Information and Updates can be found at www.nsacal.com




