	Welcome Back to San Jose April 13 - 14, 2024												
Arcadia Softball Park Complex													
Times	Score	Field 1	Score	Score	Field 2	Score	Score	Field 3	Score	Score	Field 4	Score	
8:00		1001 vs 1002			1003 vs 1004			1405 vs 1406			1407 vs 1408		ALL ICE
9:30		1001 vs 1003			1002 vs 1004			1409 vs 1410			1405 vs 1408		CHEST will
11:00		4004 4000			4000 4004			4400 4400			4407 4440		e opened
12:30											d checked		
Tournament Cancel due to Rain											<b>ALCOHOL</b>		
3:30	2.30											verages, if	
5:00	City Called the tournament											und could	
6:30	en en la companya de											result in	
8:00		1205 vs 1208			1206 vs 1209			1207 vs 1210			1402 vs 1404		TEAM
Information and Updates can be found at www.nsacal.com											FORFEIT		

**Tournament Director: Albert Daniel 661-303-2530** 

**Tournament UIC: Marty Flowers 661-427-8989** 

NSA Gate Fees Apply: \$7-Adults,\$5-Students and Seniors, Players and (3) Coaches Free!

Coaches, we do ask that you should review the new rules in effect for NSA California. You can find these on our website www.nsawest.com they are located on the left hand side under Tournament Rules. Any questions please contact your tournement director or UIC on the matter. Thank you

Gates Open at 7:00 am

NO DOGS ALLOWED IN PARK!!

No Scooters, Skateboards, or Bikes in the Park!!



ALL TEAMS MUST HAVE A 2024 SANCTION NUMBER PLUS YOUR ROSTER AND INSURANCE ONLINE!

		Pool Play Recap				Runs Scored				Runs Allowed			
Seed	#	10U	Wins	Loses	Ties	GM1	GM2	GM3	Total	GM1	GM2	GM3	Total
	1001	Diehards-Lopez							0				0
	1002	San Jose Strikkers-Stouffer							0				0
	1003	CA Riptide-Palacios							0				0
	1004	Benicia Outlaws-Maun							0				0
Seed	#	12U	Wins	Loses	Ties	GM1	GM2	GM3	Total	GM1	GM2	GM3	Total
	1201	Ca Riptide-Madrigal							0				0
	1202	Legacy Sports Academy							0				0
	1203	San Jose Sting-Moser							0				0
	1204	DIB Softball-Munoz							0				0
	1205	209 Storm-Urias							0				0
	1206	805 Elite-Gonzales							0				0
	1207	Hollister BlackJacks-Solorio							0				0
	1208	Firecrackers-Caldwell							0				0
	1209	Bases Academy-Arista							0				0
	1210	Ca Riptide-Bueno							0				0
Seed	#	14U	Wins	Loses	Ties	GM1	GM2	GM3	Total	GM1	GM2	GM3	Total
	1401	Westside Bullets-Lopez							0				0
	1402	Quakes-Sanchez							0				0
	1403	DIB Softball-Munoz							0				0
	1404	Cordova Vipers-Herrera							0				0
	1405	San Lorenzo Heat-Mazanares							0				0
	1406	CEFS Breakers-Faesal							0				0
	1407	Phantom							0				0
	1408	Milpitas PS-Curiel							0				0
	1409	OC Knights- Castillo							0				0
	1410	Lady Bulldogs							0				0

Any questions on scores or seeding please contact: Albert Daniel 661-303-2530

Information and Updates can be found at www.nsacal.com